10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

Gardening Supervisor

Gardener

Gardener

Gardener

Gardener

Lead Gardener

Gardener

Gardener

Gardener

Gardener

Lead Gardener

Gardener

Gardener

Groundskeeper

Gardener

Other Positions Held Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department
LAPC Gardening Unit

LAPC Gardening Unit

LAPC Gardening Unit

LAPC Gardening Unit

LAPC Gardening Unit

LAPC Gardening Unit

LAPC Gardening Unit

LAPC Gardening Unit

LAPC Gardening Unit

LAPC Gardening Unit

LAPC Gardening Unit

LAPC Gardening Unit

LAPC Gardening Unit

LAPC Gardening Unit

LAPC Gardening Unit

Total Wages

$71,977

$49,319

$48,636

$47,971

$47,969

$47,850

$47,695

$47,626

$47,548

$47,393

$47,393

$47,337

$46,821

$42,597

$29,812



