	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Gardening Supervisor		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Gardening Unit	\$71,977
2.	Gardener		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Gardening Unit	\$49,319
3.	Gardener		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Gardening Unit	\$48,636
4.	Gardener		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Gardening Unit	\$47,971
5.	Gardener		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Gardening Unit	\$47,969
6.	Lead Gardener		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Gardening Unit	\$47,850
7.	Gardener		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Gardening Unit	\$47,695
8.	Gardener		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Gardening Unit	\$47,626
9.	Gardener		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Gardening Unit	\$47,548
10.	Gardener		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Gardening Unit	\$47,393
11.	Lead Gardener		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Gardening Unit	\$47,393
12.	Gardener		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Gardening Unit	\$47,337
13.	Gardener		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Gardening Unit	\$46,821
14.	Groundskeeper		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Gardening Unit	\$42,597
15.	Gardener		Los Angeles Community College District	LAPC Gardening Unit	\$29,812